CANDIDATOS APTOS AO PROCESSO CLASSIFICATORIO DO EDITAL N2 001/2020 — CURSO TECNICO EM AGRONEGOCIO
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Numero de Inscri¢cao

2020.1.9732943
2020.1.9748429
2020.1.9715654
2020.1.9714832
2020.1.9704896
2020.1.9724129
2020.1.9730501
2020.1.9734629
2020.1.9720640
2020.1.9713341
2020.1.9716518
2020.1.9717037
2020.1.9720778
2020.1.9703402
2020.1.9701374
2020.1.9704086
2020.1.9710830
2020.1.9721582
2020.1.9717208
2020.1.9700888
2020.1.9730474
2020.1.9701485
2020.1.9703678
2020.1.9702931
2020.1.9750880
2020.1.9712762
2020.1.9727000
2020.1.9724615
2020.1.9704080
2020.1.9719698
2020.1.9699385
2020.1.9719704
2020.1.9736357
2020.1.9748645
2020.1.9745585
2020.1.9700615
2020.1.9701179
2020.1.9722800
2020.1.9740458
2020.1.9702934
2020.1.9703216
2020.1.9736864
2020.1.9736138
2020.1.9715552
2020.1.9727888
2020.1.9702883

Nome do candidato

ANTONIA ERICA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANTONIO LEONARDO CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO MARQUES DA COSTA
ANTONIO THIAGO DE SOUSA SANTANA
AUREA REGIA MARIA DA SILVA

BEATRIZ CUNHA CARVALHO

BRAULIO CARDOSO DA SILVA

BRUNO SILVA DE ARAUJO

DAMIAO IGO DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
DENICE BARBOSA SILVA

EDIVAN DA COSTA DE SOUSA

EDUARDO LOPES DOS SANTOS NETO
ELAYNE CRISTINA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
ELIMAR DOS SANTOS SOUSA

ELIZANGELA PEREIRA GOMES

FRANCISCO ANDERSON SILVA

FRANCISCO MARCONDES PAZ LIMA
FRANCISCO STELES ARAUJO MACEDO
FURTUNATO DE OLIVEIRA ROSA FILHO
ILANALORENA DO NASCIMENTO AGUIAR
JARDEL DA COSTA BARBOSA

JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRA LEANDRO

JOSE DE SALES DA SILVA FILHO

KAMILA DA SILVA LEITE

KEVIN ANDREWS LOPES DA SILVA

LANA BEATRIZ SILVA LOPES

LUANA MARIA DUTRA CHAVES

LUANA OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

LUIS GUSTAVO IBIAPINA REINALDO
MARCELA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO E SILVA
MARCIEL LIRA MOTA

MARCIO DOUGLAS DE CARVALHO E SILVA
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO APARECIDA DE SOUSA
MARIA LAISA CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA PATRICIA MENESES DAS CHAGAS
MARIO SERGIO DA SILVA PIMENTEL
MOISES LOPES DA SILVA NETO

NAILTON DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

PAULO FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ROMARIO FRANCISCO COSTA DO VALE
ROSANA CARVALHO PEREIRA

ROSENILDA SOUSA MUNIZ

VANESSA DA COSTA SILVA

VITOR EMANOEL BARROS DE MOURA
WESLEY DO NASCIMENTO MORAIS
WESLLEY DE SENA CASTRO
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Parnaiba

2020.1.9703405
2020.1.9725734
2020.1.9747769
2020.1.9747334
2020.1.9702046
2020.1.9712906
2020.1.9740389
2020.1.9748075
2020.1.9699484
2020.1.9722251
2020.1.9741322
2020.1.9748501
2020.1.9741223
2020.1.9722899
2020.1.9739759
2020.1.9734923
2020.1.9749938
2020.1.9748900
2020.1.9705532
2020.1.9745612
2020.1.9718537
2020.1.9726670
2020.1.9747172
2020.1.9713950
2020.1.9701908
2020.1.9748699
2020.1.9703657
2020.1.9751699
2020.1.9716083
2020.1.9747859
2020.1.9699232
2020.1.9743173
2020.1.9728077
2020.1.9751321
2020.1.9699085
2020.1.9703384
2020.1.9711856
2020.1.9736099
2020.1.9744793
2020.1.9739291
2020.1.9714382
2020.1.9735991
2020.1.9750484
2020.1.9750967
2020.1.9712453
2020.1.9725170
2020.1.9708385
2020.1.9749410
2020.1.9733822
2020.1.9733393

YSLENA RAVENADA SILVA VERAS
AFRANIO DE OLIVEIRA MOURA BRASIL
AGUINALDO FERREIRA LIMA

ALCI BONFIM DE MIRANDA

ALINE ARAUJO MENDES

ANA CLEIA PASSOS SILVA

ANA ROUSE SILVA PINTO

CAROLINE MESSIAS DE CARVALHO
CELMA MIRANDA PEREIRA DA SILVA
DANILODOS SANTOS CARVALHO
DENILSON ALVES PEREIRA

DENILSON SILVA ANDRADE

ELIZANGELA DINIZ PEREIRA

ERYKA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO ALVES DE SOUSA

FRANCIRENE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA MELO
FRANCISCA NIVEA MAXIMO GUIMARAES
FRANCISCO IUCHAILY ARAUJO MELO
GILFRANIA BRASILEIRO COSTA

INARA CELESTINO RAMOS

ITAMAR DA SILVA COSTA

JAYNY MYRELLE CHAGAS DE FREITAS
JOHNES RENDERSON DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JOR DENY FERREIRA DE SOUSA

JOSE AFONSO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
JOSE HENRIQUE MIRANDA DA SILVA
JOSE PAES ARAGAO

JOSIELDO TAVARES DE SOUSA

MARA MOUSINHO DA SILVA

MARIA BEATRIZ DA SILVA

MARIA DA GUIA ALVES DA SILVA CARREIRO
MARIA DAS NEVES DA CONCEIGAO
MARIA EDJANE

MARTA LAURA DE SOUSA VITALINO
MIKAEL LIMA SILVA

MILENY DANTAS SANTANA

PAULA FERNANDA BEZERRA MARQUES DE SOUZA
SARA COSTA ALENCAR

SHELA ARAUJO MORAIS

VERONEIS RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA

VITORIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

WENNY HATHYE DOS SANTOS DE SANTANA CABRAL
YURI DA SILVA MUNIZ

ANTONIO FRANCISCO ASSUNGAO SOUSA
BEATRIZ BRASIL DA CONCEICAO

BRUNA ARAUJO SOUSA

COSME LOPES DOS SANTOS NETO
DENILSON FRANCISCO ARAUJO DE SOUZA
DILENE MAGALHAES BORGES

EDILENE DA SILVA BRITO
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2020.1.9741211
2020.1.9724984
2020.1.9734434
2020.1.9733624
2020.1.9741088
2020.1.9745288
2020.1.9733687
2020.1.9734170
2020.1.9699268
2020.1.9716848
2020.1.9734260
2020.1.9740767
2020.1.9733294
2020.1.9705895
2020.1.9712609
2020.1.9711364
2020.1.9739054
2020.1.9736918
2020.1.9731035
2020.1.9741406
2020.1.9733627
2020.1.9744886
2020.1.9741385
2020.1.9718699
2020.1.9735934
2020.1.9747748
2020.1.9701035
2020.1.9725728
2020.1.9711286
2020.1.9735697
2020.1.9734086
2020.1.9738466
2020.1.9738829
2020.1.9733903
2020.1.9732568
2020.1.9735733
2020.1.9751405
2020.1.9725974
2020.1.9734758
2020.1.9712861
2020.1.9734968
2020.1.9740005
2020.1.9739459
2020.1.9707260
2020.1.9733315
2020.1.9737701
2020.1.9698857
2020.1.9730306
2020.1.9721492
2020.1.9700732

EDINALDA ANDRADE SILVA

EGNALDO DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

EVA DOS SANTOS SILVA

EWERTON CARVALHO REIS

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FORTES CASTELO BRANCO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS NUNES DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO JOSE DE CARVALHO GOMES JUNIOR
GABRIEL SOUSA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA

GIRLANIO JOSE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

JAILSON SANTOS SOUSA JUNIOR

JARDIEL MAGALHAOES NOBREA DE ARAUJO
JEFFERSON DA COSTA SANTOS

JEFFERSON DO NASCIMENTO ARAUJO

JOAO PEDRO SOUZA SOBRINHO

JOSIAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

KARINA DOS REIS SILVA

KARISSON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

KLECIO JOSE GOMES MOREIRA

LEILA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

LEINAD RIBEIRO SOUSA

LUCIA DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA

LUIS EDUARDO OLIVEIRA ALVES

LUNO DA SILVA CARDOSO

MARCILIO PAIVA MOURA

MARIA CREUZIANE FRANCISCA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA DE LOURDES OLIVEIRA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MARIA FERNANDA FRANCISCA

MARIA JOSE MONTEIRO MIRANDA WANDERLEY
MATHEUS SILVA SENA

MATHEUS SOUSA MACHADO

MAYARA SILVA ARAUJO

NAELI CABRAL MACEDO

NATHALY NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

PAULO ROBERTO MENDES BEZERRA JUNIOR
RAIMUNDA NONATA CARVALHO DA COSTA
RAYLANE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

SALIM BARRA DE FREITAS FILHO

SERGIO SANTOS PEREIRA

THIAGO AUGUSTO DE SOUSA

THIAGO DA SILVA RODRIGUES

VERONICA FRANCILINO BRITO

VICENTE LIMA DE FREIRE JUNIOR

WESLEY ARAUJO DE SOUSA

WILIANY KELLY DA SILVA FONTENELE

ALDAIZA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

ALEFFJONSS SILVA DOS SANTOS VINUTE
ALESSANDRO MARCIO DE PAULA

ALEXANDER MATHEUS TAVARES CASTELO BRANCO
ALICEANE PRIMO DA SILVA
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Teresina

2020.1.9716419
2020.1.9721297
2020.1.9744706
2020.1.9708685
2020.1.9699739
2020.1.9740620
2020.1.9745636
2020.1.9725554
2020.1.9718243
2020.1.9750127
2020.1.9731473
2020.1.9702580
2020.1.9708235
2020.1.9715957
2020.1.9702559
2020.1.9750892
2020.1.9700978
2020.1.9723022
2020.1.9737470
2020.1.9734719
2020.1.9716149
2020.1.9722908
2020.1.9718465
2020.1.9708691
2020.1.9701041
2020.1.9708730
2020.1.9748999
2020.1.9701038
2020.1.9725035
2020.1.9717004
2020.1.9733660
2020.1.9718924
2020.1.9733171
2020.1.9723613
2020.1.9745648
2020.1.9718936
2020.1.9728836
2020.1.9719212
2020.1.9710995
2020.1.9725641
2020.1.9725617
2020.1.9706762
2020.1.9726139
2020.1.9706798
2020.1.9726652
2020.1.9709966
2020.1.9716311
2020.1.9706012
2020.1.9708259
2020.1.9714367

AMANDA JARDIENE FREIRE RODRIGUES
ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA BARROS

ANA MAGNOLIA COSTA SILVA

ANA MARIA DA CONCEICAO SOUSA
ANTENOR VIEIRA DE BRITO

ANTONIA MARIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CARDOSO DE SOUSA

ANTONIO CARLOS LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS NASCIMENTO ABREU
ANTONIO DE JESUS SANTOS DE VASCONCELOS
ANTONIO FRANCISCO COSTA ARAUJO
ANTONIO GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA COSTA
ANTONIO PARAGUASSU MARTINS DE SA FILHO
ARNALDO PAIVA DE MORAIS

ATEVALDO MATEUS DE SOUSA LIRA
BRUNA ALVES DA COSTA

BRUNA DE ALENCAR BEZERRA

BRUNA LARA BORGES DA SILVA

CARLA ELISA SOUSA ALENCAR

CARLA MICHELE CARDOSO FERREIRA
CARLA POLYANA OLIVEIRA LEITE

CARLOS ALVES PEREIRA

CARLOS ROBERTO MARREIROS DE ASSIS
CARMEM CARNEIRO SIQUEIRA MENDEIROS
CHARLES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

CILENE DE ABREU GALVAO

CIRILO DOS ANJOS ARAUJO

CLAUDEAN SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

DANIEL BRUNO DE SOUSA TORRES
DANILO MARTINS DOS SANTOS ARRAIS
DANYELY DE FATIMA DE SOUZA SANTANA FEITOSA
DARLENE MARIA DA COSTA

DEIANE NAUANCE DA SILVA COSTA
DENISE AGUIAR DOS SANTOS

DORMILCE MARIA DA SILVA

EDIELSON LOPES PEREIRA

EDIVAN CARVALHO VIEIRA

EDMUNDO FERREIRA CUNHA

ELTON CARVALHO DE ALENCAR

ERICA RAQUEL LIMA DA CRUZ

ERILTON FREITAS DOS SANTOS

ERIVELTON LOPES RIBEIRO

ERYC JEFFERSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
EUFRASIO ALVES DE CASTRO NETO
EVERSON ALCIONE LIMA DIAS

FERNANDO BULAMARQUE DE SOUSA
FERNANDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA FERNANDES

FILIPE MATHEUS GUIMARAES COSTA
FRANCIMEIRE DE SOUSA FRAZAO
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2020.1.9709621
2020.1.9698938
2020.1.9732064
2020.1.9725119
2020.1.9750349
2020.1.9744010
2020.1.9702979
2020.1.9708361
2020.1.9752368
2020.1.9699544
2020.1.9738343
2020.1.9738949
2020.1.9715510
2020.1.9702076
2020.1.9700987
2020.1.9748015
2020.1.9726940
2020.1.9747853
2020.1.9746575
2020.1.9700486
2020.1.9701710
2020.1.9733912
2020.1.9708271
2020.1.9752587
2020.1.9708403
2020.1.9716560
2020.1.9699850
2020.1.9703561
2020.1.9740656
2020.1.9707800
2020.1.9723073
2020.1.9741412
2020.1.9723199
2020.1.9739612
2020.1.9718663
2020.1.9750292
2020.1.9705508
2020.1.9717571
2020.1.9705595
2020.1.9724495
2020.1.9733810
2020.1.9726874
2020.1.9736186
2020.1.9701725
2020.1.9713146
2020.1.9725293
2020.1.9725440
2020.1.9727321
2020.1.9699136
2020.1.9729535

FRANCINALDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA LESLY LIMA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DA SILVA SANTOS
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS BANDEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO GIZOMAR LIMA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS FILHO
FRANCISCO SANTANA DA SILVA MIRANDA
FRANCISVALDO COSTA DA SILVA
FRANCIVANE MARIA DE SOUSA

GELSON DE OLIVEIRA MENDES

GESSICA TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA

GLEISON PEREIRA DA SILVA

GRACIETE MARIADA SILVA SANTOS
HELENA DE SOUSA SENA ROSA

IAGOR ALMEIDA LEAL

IGOR MENDES CARVALHO

IRAN DOUGLAS RODRIGUES ARAUJO
ISAIAS BRUNO BORGES DAMASCENO
JACIRIO PORTO NOLETO

JACKSON NIXON SILVA ALMEIDA
JANIELSON DA CONCEIGAO DE MOURA
JAQUELINE DE SOUSA ARAUJO
JAQUELINE MEDEIROS DA CUNHA
JARDEL STENIO DE ARAUJO BARBOSA
JAYRO LOPES ANTUNES

JEFFERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

JESSICA CARDOSO DE SOUSA

JESSYCA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JOANA DARK FREITAS DA SILVA EVANGELISTA
JOANDERSON MENDES DE ALMEIDA
JOAO ALVES PITOMBEIRA NETO

JOAO PAULO SANTOS DA SILVA

JOAO VICTOR NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
JOELSON COSTA PEREIRA

JOSE AUGUSTO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE DE ASSIS PIRES JUNIOR

JOSE DOS SANTOS NETO

JOSE GIOVANI PORTELA MACHADO NETO
JOSE GOMES NETO

JOSE MARIA RODRIGUES SOARES FILHO
JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

JULIANA URBANO AMORIM

JUNIEL EVARISTO DOS SANTOS

KAIQUE BARBOSA DE MOURA

KAMILLA DE ARAUJO PAIVA

LEILIANE PAULA ANDRADE

LICIO CLERSON DE SOUSA SOARES NASCIMENTO
LIGIA MARIA CELESTINO DE SOUSA
LILIAN LOPES DE ARAUJO

LIVIA MARA CARDOSO FERREIRA
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Pl - Piaui
PI - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
PI - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui

Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina

Teresina

2020.1.9719602
2020.1.9743680
2020.1.9708226
2020.1.9716197
2020.1.9742507
2020.1.9729637
2020.1.9738565
2020.1.9711508
2020.1.9726835
2020.1.9704644
2020.1.9746539
2020.1.9732298
2020.1.9708697
2020.1.9710188
2020.1.9700543
2020.1.9724555
2020.1.9723937
2020.1.9719509
2020.1.9749944
2020.1.9728005
2020.1.9735358
2020.1.9708415
2020.1.9726298
2020.1.9714013
2020.1.9745894
2020.1.9723961
2020.1.9720010
2020.1.9702877
2020.1.9733864
2020.1.9699976
2020.1.9708145
2020.1.9729379
2020.1.9700591
2020.1.9731038
2020.1.9739432
2020.1.9699748
2020.1.9721438
2020.1.9719917
2020.1.9700975
2020.1.9710452
2020.1.9726022
2020.1.9731512
2020.1.9700738
2020.1.9751105
2020.1.9708670
2020.1.9736738
2020.1.9725461
2020.1.9733825
2020.1.9711586
2020.1.9716569

LUANE NORBERTO DE MENEZES

LUCAS BELFORURT DE SOUSA

LUCAS MARQUES BACELAR

LUCAS OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

LUCIANA LOPES DA SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO SILVA NASCIMENTO
LUIS HENRIQUE FERREIRA BARBOSA

LUIZ BARBOSA RIBEIRO

LUIZ GONZAGA DE ANDRADE FILHO

LUIZ HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA COSTA
MAKSUEL MATOS DO NASCIMENTO
MANOEL FONTINELE DE CARVALHO
MANOEL GENIVAL FLOR DA SILVA
MANOEL RUBENS SA MATA ALENCAR
MARCIA MARIA CHAVES COELHO
MARCOS LUIS DE SOUSA

MARDYLA DE SOUSA MARQUES

MARIA ALINE VIANA DE LIMA

MARIA DAS GRACAS DOS SANTOS BASTOS
MARIA DO AMPARO DOS SANTOS MORAES
MARIA EDUARDA BRITO ALMEIDA
MARILIA LISIEUX MELO DE PAIVA DIAS
MARINA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
MARKONNY VIEIRA DE MOURA
MIRANNILDES BORGES BONFIM

MIRIAN REGINA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
MISAEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

NARA NAIANA CARVALHO CRUZ

NAYRA DANIELLA ARAUJO SANTOS

NELIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA LOPES

NOE TEIXEIRA E SILVA NETO

ONASIEL DE CASTRO LIMA

OTHON NETO MOREIRA DE CARVALHO
PAULO HENRIQUE BATISTA

PAULO RICARDO DO NASCIMENTO
PEDRO VAZ DE CARVALHO NETO

RAFAEL BARBOSA GOMES DE JESUS SILVA
RAFAEL RODRIGUES PACHECO

RAPHAEL PEREIRA DAMASCENO SANTOS
ROBERTA SOUZA SILVA

RONALDO SARAIVA DE OLIVEIRA ASSUNGAO
RONNIE PETERSON DA CRUZ FREITAS
ROSAMARIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA
SCHIRLAYNE DE SOUSA LIMA DA SILVA
SERGIO MOREIRA MEDEIROS

SIUMARA TIAGO FERREIRA

TAMYRES TAIANE DE JESUS DIAS
TAYANNE PAULA DA SILVA SANTOS
TIAGO BARBOSA DANTAS MATOS MATOS
VAGNO VINICIUS ALMEIDA SILVA



Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui
Pl - Piaui

Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina
Teresina

Teresina

2020.1.9709600
2020.1.9712900
2020.1.9721813
2020.1.9709402
2020.1.9747406
2020.1.9752161
2020.1.9708742

VANESSA KARYNE ATENAS DOS SANTOS
VASTI SOARES VIEIRA

VERA LUCIA PEREIRA VERAS

VIVIANNE MARIA LEAL COSTA

WALDIMIR RODRIGUES DE SOUSA JUNIOR
WANDERSON DA SILVA NEGREIROS
WILLIAN BRENDO ALVES BATISTA



